MSVD POWER SOCKET GB
to be discontinued - Last Time Order: 2023-03-31
Art.No.: 676316
Weight: 0.080 kg
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MSVD GB STECKDOSE SCHNAPP
England (white)
LED (yellow)
Screw terminals: max. 4 mm²
Link to Product
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/676316
GTIN 4048879039246
Customs tariff number 85366990
ECLASS-6.0 27189217
ECLASS-6.1 27142305
ECLASS-7.0 27142305
ECLASS-7.1 27142305
ECLASS-8.0 27142305
ECLASS-8.1 27142305
ECLASS-9.0 27142305
ECLASS-9.1 27142305
ECLASS-10.0.1 27142305
ECLASS-10.1 27142305
ECLASS-11.0 27142305
ECLASS-11.1 27142305
ECLASS-12.0 27142305
ECLASS-13.0 27142305
ECLASS-14.0 27142305
ETIM-5.0 EC002625
ETIM-6.0 EC002625
ETIM-7.0 EC002625
ETIM-8.0 EC002625
customs tariff number 85366990
EAN 4048879039246
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply